Type
JCI 1608  (0603)
Size JCI 1608
Q'TY/Reel 4,000
A B C
0.7 0.7 0.7
Multilayer Chip Inductor-JCI 1608
A B C

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
No. Part No.
Inductance
Tolerance
(μH) Min. (MHz) (MHz) (Ω) (mA)
Q
Test SRF RDC IDC
  Freq.  Min. Max.  Max.
0.30 50
JCI 1608-68NM 0.068 M 10 50 250 0.30 50
JCI 1608-47NM 0.047 M 10 50 260
0.50 50
JCI 1608-R12□ 0.120 K,M 15 25 205 0.50 50
JCI 1608-R10□ 0.100 K,M 15 25 240
0.60 50
JCI 1608-R18□ 0.180 K,M 15 25 165 0.60 50
JCI 1608-R15□ 0.150 K,M 15 25 180
0.80 50
JCI 1608-R27□ 0.270 K,M 15 25 136 0.80 50
JCI 1608-R22□ 0.220 K,M 15 25 150
0.85 35
JCI 1608-R39□ 0.390 K,M 15 25 110 1.00 35
JCI 1608-R33□ 0.330 K,M 15 25 125
1.35 35
JCI 1608-R56□ 0.560 K,M 15 25 95 1.55 35
JCI 1608-R47□ 0.470 K,M 15 25 105
1.70 35
JCI 1608-R82□ 0.820 K,M 15 25 85 2.10 35
JCI 1608-R68□ 0.680 K,M 15 25 90
0.60 25
JCI 1608-1R2□ 1.200 K,M 35 10 65 0.80 25
JCI 1608-1R0□ 1.000 K,M 35 10 75
0.80 25
JCI 1608-1R8□ 1.800 K,M 35 10 55 0.95 25
JCI 1608-1R5□ 1.500 K,M 35 10 60
1.15 15
JCI 1608-2R7□ 2.700 K,M 35 10 45 1.35 15
JCI 1608-2R2□ 2.200 K,M 35 10 50
1.55 15
JCI 1608-3R9□ 3.900 K,M 35 10 35 1.70 15
JCI 1608-3R3□ 3.300 K,M 35 10 40
4 20
2.10 15
JCI 1608-5R6□ 5.600 K,M 35 4 22 1.55 5
JCI 1608-4R7□ 4.700 K,M 35 10 33
□ : Tolerance : K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
Multilayer Chip Inductor-JCI 1608
1.85 3JCI 1608-100□ 10.00 K,M 30 2 17
1.70 5
JCI 1608-8R2□ 8.200 K,M 35 4 18 2.10 5
JCI 1608-6R8□ 6.800 K,M 35
Unreeling direction
The force for tearing off cover tape is 10 to 100 grams
in the arrow direction under the following conditions
(referenced ANSI/EIA-481-D-2008 of 4.11 standard).